ACEN Reported Program Outcomes
MedQuest College-Practical Nursing

Lexington, KY

Licensure Pass Rate

*NCLEX-PN Pass Rate

2025 2024 2023

100% 90.5% 91.8%

Job Placement Rate

Graduates employed as a Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) within 12 months of graduation.

2024 2023 2022

81% 75% 73%

Program Completion Rate

Graduates who complete the Practical program in 4 quarters. (on time)

2024

2023

2022

42.6%

47.6%

49.4%

Graduates who complete the Practical program in 6 quarters. (150% program length)

2024

2023

2022

48.9%

58.7%

64.6%




