

ACEN Reported Program Outcomes
MedQuest College-Practical Nursing
Lexington, KY

Licensure Pass Rate

*NCLEX-PN Pass Rate

2025	2024	2023
100%	90.5%	91.8%

Job Placement Rate

Graduates employed as a Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN) within 12 months of graduation.

2024	2023	2022
81%	75%	73%

Program Completion Rate

Graduates who complete the Practical program in 4 quarters. (*on time*)

2024	2023	2022
42.6%	47.6%	49.4%

Graduates who complete the Practical program in 6 quarters. (*150% program length*)

2024	2023	2022
48.9%	58.7%	64.6%